CHS School Counseling Office Summer Schedule

Counselors and clerical staff will be available on the following dates:
Hours of Operation




Hours of New Student Registration
Thursday, May 22*

1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE
Friday, May 23*

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.





NONE





1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE

Tuesday, May 27*

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.





NONE




1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE

Wednesday, May 28

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 





NONE




1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE
Thursday, May 29

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.





NONE

1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE

Friday, May 30


8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.





NONE

1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.





NONE
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
*Office hours on May 22, 23 and 27 will depend on the CHS post-planning schedule determined by administration.
______________________________________________________________________________________________
A member of our clerical staff will be available on the following dates (Paperwork for new student registration may be picked up, but the process cannot be completed until July 23 or thereafter):
      Hours of Operation



Hours of New Student Registration
Tuesday, June 3


7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, June 4

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Tuesday, June 10

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, June 11

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Tuesday, June 17

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, June 18

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Tuesday, June 24

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, July 25

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Tuesday, July 1


7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, July 2

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Tuesday, July 8 

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

Wednesday, July 9

7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.


NONE

_______________________________________________________________________________________
Counselors and clerical staff will be available during the following dates.

Hours of Operation

Hours of New Student Registration
Wednesday, July 23 & Thursday, July 24

8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.








1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.

*On Friday, July 25, Campbell High School will be closed due to the Cobb County summer work schedule. We apologize for any inconvenience. 

All school staff will return on Monday, July 28.  The School Counseling Office hours of operation and hours of new student registration for July 28 – August 1 will be determined by the pre-planning schedule.  This schedule will be posted as soon as it is available.  There will be no new student registration on Monday, August 4, however, new student registration will resume on Tuesday, August 5 between the hours of  8:00 – 11:00 AM.
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